
2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

1

15

8

22

5

19

12

6

20

13

7

21

14

4

18

11

25

ALDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JULY 2023

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

26 27 2928

Library
closed
for 4th
of July

10:15-11am
Storytime

(0-5yr olds)

10:15-11am
Storytime

(0-5yr olds)

10:15-11am
Storytime

(0-5yr olds)

________

________

1-2pm 
Yarn Club

(adults only)

1-2pm 
Yarn Club

(adults only)

10:30-11:30am
(K-5th graders)

Magician
Jonathan May________

12:30-1:30pm
(6-12th graders)

Magician
Jonathan May

Library
closed
for 4th
of July

10:30-11:30am
(K-5th graders)

Game day!

10:30-11:30am
(K-5th graders)

PBS visit

12:30-2:00pm
(6-12th graders)

PBS visit

________ 7:00pm 
Jonathan May

Adult Comedy/Magician
(Adults only)

10:30-11:30am
(K-5th graders)

Lego/Coloring Day!

Time : TBD
Pool Party

(K-12th graders)


