ALDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JULY 2023

	SUN	MON	TUE	W E D	THU	FRI	SAT
and the second						من م	
2)	3 Library closed for 4th of July	4 Library closed for 4th of July	5 10:15-11am Storytime (0-5yr olds) 1-2pm Yarn Club (adults only)	6 10:30-11:30am (K-5th graders) Magician Jonathan May 12:30-1:30pm (6-12th graders) Magician Jonathan May	7	8
9		10	11 10:30-11:30am (K-5th graders) Game day!	12 10:15-11am Storytime (0-5yr olds)	13 10:30-11:30am (K-5th graders) <u>PBS visit</u> 12:30-2:00pm (6-12th graders) PBS visit	7:00pm Jonathan May Adult Comedy/Magician (Adults only)	15
1	.6	17	18 10:30-11:30am (K-5th graders) Lego/Coloring Day!	19 10:15-11am Storytime (0-5yr olds) 1-2pm Yarn Club (adults only)	20 Time : TBD Pool Party (K-12th graders)	21	22
2	.3	24	25	26	27	28	29